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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 1 MOREL BRYAN (Rg=20)

Pass 11 2:06.714

Pass 33 4:02.162 1 1:55.448

Pass 53 5:55.047 2 1:52.885

Pass 74 7:47.712 3 1:52.665

Pass 97 9:40.458 4 1:52.746

Pass 121 11:35.521 5 1:55.063 *

Pass 148 13:28.701 6 1:53.180 *

Pass 167 15:21.514 7 1:52.813 *

Pass 187 17:14.446 8 1:52.932

Pass 209 19:08.426 9 1:53.980

Pass 233 21:00.790 10 1:52.364 *

No 21 ROMBAUT LIAM (Rg=16)

Pass 15 2:13.975

Pass 35 4:07.239 1 1:53.264

Pass 55 5:57.452 2 1:50.213

Pass 75 7:49.061 3 1:51.609

Pass 96 9:38.463 4 1:49.402

Pass 115 11:24.288 5 1:45.825

Pass 139 13:08.017 6 1:43.729 *

Pass 159 14:51.910 7 1:43.893

Pass 181 16:36.045 8 1:44.135

Pass 201 18:20.485 9 1:44.440

Pass 223 20:07.478 10 1:46.993

No 23 NILUSMAS LYVEN (Rg=11)

Pass 20 2:42.616

Pass 40 4:26.647 1 1:44.031

Pass 59 6:10.312 2 1:43.665

Pass 78 7:53.438 3 1:43.126

Pass 98 9:41.535 4 1:48.097

Pass 116 11:25.539 5 1:44.004

Pass 137 13:06.390 6 1:40.851 *

Pass 157 14:42.895 7 1:36.505 *

Pass 177 16:22.042 8 1:39.147

Pass 197 18:00.554 9 1:38.512

Pass 217 19:39.489 10 1:38.935

Pass 238 21:22.458 11 1:42.969

No 24 MORVAN LOHAN (Rg=2)

Pass 7 1:58.560

Pass 26 3:38.606 1 1:40.046

Pass 45 5:14.911 2 1:36.305

Pass 64 6:48.718 3 1:33.807

Pass 84 8:19.132 4 1:30.414

Pass 104 9:51.427 5 1:32.295

Pass 119 11:28.430 6 1:37.003 **

Pass 136 13:02.286 7 1:33.856 *

Pass 154 14:35.158 8 1:32.872 *

Pass 173 16:07.609 9 1:32.451 *

Pass 191 17:37.436 10 1:29.827 *

Pass 208 19:03.618 11 1:26.182 **

Pass 227 20:29.730 12 1:26.112 *

No 30 FOSSET TIMÉO (Rg=7)

Pass 14 2:13.172

Pass 34 4:06.458 1 1:53.286

Pass 54 5:57.061 2 1:50.603

Pass 73 7:42.308 3 1:45.247

Pass 93 9:24.689 4 1:42.381

Pass 113 11:04.919 5 1:40.230

Pass 133 12:48.200 6 1:43.281 *

Pass 151 14:28.508 7 1:40.308 *

Pass 170 16:03.797 8 1:35.289 *

Pass 190 17:36.405 9 1:32.608 *

Pass 211 19:10.754 10 1:34.349

Pass 229 20:49.644 11 1:38.890

No 33 GUILETEAU RUBEN (Rg=13)

Pass 9 2:02.201

Pass 31 3:54.918 1 1:52.717

Pass 51 5:44.217 2 1:49.299

Pass 71 7:32.249 3 1:48.032

Pass 91 9:19.527 4 1:47.278

Pass 111 11:03.161 5 1:43.634

Pass 132 12:47.119 6 1:43.958 *

Pass 153 14:32.028 7 1:44.909

Pass 174 16:10.677 8 1:38.649 *

Pass 194 17:53.263 9 1:42.586

Pass 215 19:37.190 10 1:43.927

Pass 237 21:21.965 11 1:44.775

No 36 CUPIF RAPHAEL (Rg=14)

Pass 19 2:28.017

Pass 39 4:22.489 1 1:54.472

Pass 60 6:12.458 2 1:49.969

Pass 81 7:57.616 3 1:45.158

Pass 101 9:45.820 4 1:48.204

Pass 122 11:36.450 5 1:50.630 *

Pass 143 13:21.790 6 1:45.340 *

Pass 163 15:06.847 7 1:45.057 *

Pass 184 16:46.224 8 1:39.377 *

Pass 203 18:27.207 9 1:40.983

Pass 224 20:08.455 10 1:41.248

No 48 BESSON AARON (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:39.730

Pass 23 3:13.864 1 1:34.134

Pass 42 4:46.464 2 1:32.600

Pass 61 6:16.526 3 1:30.062
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No 48 BESSON AARON (Rg=1)

Pass 79 7:54.237 4 1:37.711

Pass 94 9:30.822 5 1:36.585

Pass 117 11:26.366 6 1:55.544 **

Pass 134 12:59.864 7 1:33.498 *

Pass 152 14:30.404 8 1:30.540 *

Pass 171 16:04.624 9 1:34.220

Pass 189 17:31.531 10 1:26.907 **

Pass 207 19:01.212 11 1:29.681

Pass 226 20:27.285 12 1:26.073 **

No 67 CELDIRME EZEL (Rg=9)

Pass 6 1:55.582

Pass 28 3:40.479 1 1:44.897

Pass 48 5:20.166 2 1:39.687

Pass 69 6:58.372 3 1:38.206

Pass 87 8:33.970 4 1:35.598

Pass 107 10:09.909 5 1:35.939

Pass 128 11:45.520 6 1:35.611 *

Pass 147 13:27.159 7 1:41.639

Pass 164 15:09.119 8 1:41.960

Pass 183 16:44.516 9 1:35.397 *

Pass 202 18:21.609 10 1:37.093

Pass 220 20:03.998 11 1:42.389

No 84 MOREL JOY (Rg=10)

Pass 10 2:02.696

Pass 32 3:56.114 1 1:53.418

Pass 52 5:44.749 2 1:48.635

Pass 72 7:32.546 3 1:47.797

Pass 92 9:20.181 4 1:47.635

Pass 112 11:03.589 5 1:43.408

Pass 131 12:44.997 6 1:41.408 *

Pass 150 14:26.712 7 1:41.715

Pass 172 16:06.152 8 1:39.440 *

Pass 192 17:44.091 9 1:37.939 *

Pass 212 19:20.283 10 1:36.192 *

Pass 232 20:59.667 11 1:39.384

No 87 ALRIC STAN (Rg=6)

Pass 5 1:53.603

Pass 25 3:37.609 1 1:44.006

Pass 47 5:19.141 2 1:41.532

Pass 67 6:56.782 3 1:37.641

Pass 86 8:32.591 4 1:35.809

Pass 106 10:08.691 5 1:36.100

Pass 127 11:43.056 6 1:34.365 *

Pass 146 13:25.922 7 1:42.866

Pass 162 15:05.274 8 1:39.352

Pass 182 16:38.850 9 1:33.576 *

Pass 200 18:19.304 10 1:40.454

Pass 219 19:51.582 11 1:32.278 *

Pass 239 21:25.639 12 1:34.057

No 111 ROLLAND NATHAN (Rg=5)

Pass 13 2:10.320

Pass 30 3:50.921 1 1:40.601

Pass 50 5:23.830 2 1:32.909

Pass 70 6:59.535 3 1:35.705

Pass 88 8:35.681 4 1:36.146

Pass 108 10:11.046 5 1:35.365

Pass 126 11:41.918 6 1:30.872 **

Pass 140 13:12.219 7 1:30.301 **

Pass 169 15:38.356 8 2:26.137

Pass 204 18:37.266 9 2:58.910

Pass 222 20:06.776 10 1:29.510 *

No 171 BROUILLET NOLHA (Rg=15)

Pass 21 2:44.722

Pass 41 4:34.780 1 1:50.058

Pass 62 6:20.925 2 1:46.145

Pass 82 8:05.286 3 1:44.361

Pass 103 9:50.328 4 1:45.042

Pass 124 11:38.835 5 1:48.507 *

Pass 145 13:24.813 6 1:45.978 *

Pass 166 15:11.962 7 1:47.149

Pass 185 16:55.166 8 1:43.204 *

Pass 205 18:40.145 9 1:44.979

Pass 225 20:22.135 10 1:41.990 *

No 270 HERONCE STAN (Rg=3)

Pass 12 2:08.052

Pass 29 3:46.485 1 1:38.433

Pass 49 5:21.756 2 1:35.271

Pass 68 6:57.572 3 1:35.816

Pass 89 8:44.411 4 1:46.839

Pass 109 10:15.679 5 1:31.268

Pass 129 11:46.434 6 1:30.755 **

Pass 144 13:23.438 7 1:37.004

Pass 161 14:54.153 8 1:30.715 *

Pass 178 16:25.741 9 1:31.588

Pass 196 17:58.923 10 1:33.182

Pass 214 19:34.535 11 1:35.612

Pass 234 21:01.806 12 1:27.271 *

No 333 MARTIN ELIOT (Rg=19)

Pass 17 2:19.791

Pass 38 4:13.918 1 1:54.127

Pass 58 6:04.721 2 1:50.803

Pass 80 7:55.961 3 1:51.240

Pass 102 9:47.942 4 1:51.981

Pass 125 11:40.238 5 1:52.296 *

Pass 149 13:31.959 6 1:51.721 *
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No 333 MARTIN ELIOT (Rg=19)

Pass 168 15:22.643 7 1:50.684 *

Pass 188 17:15.674 8 1:53.031

Pass 210 19:09.331 9 1:53.657

Pass 230 20:57.650 10 1:48.319 *

No 410 DIERICK EVAN (Rg=18)

Pass 16 2:17.762

Pass 36 4:08.892 1 1:51.130

Pass 57 6:00.612 2 1:51.720

Pass 77 7:52.320 3 1:51.708

Pass 100 9:44.889 4 1:52.569

Pass 120 11:33.467 5 1:48.578 *

Pass 142 13:21.202 6 1:47.735 *

Pass 165 15:10.815 7 1:49.613

Pass 186 17:01.830 8 1:51.015

Pass 206 18:54.356 9 1:52.526

Pass 228 20:45.933 10 1:51.577

No 444 METAIS-VRAC RAPHAEL (Rg=17)

Pass 22 2:47.573

Pass 43 4:53.360 1 2:05.787

Pass 66 6:54.640 2 2:01.280

Pass 90 8:51.602 3 1:56.962

Pass 110 10:47.740 4 1:56.138

Pass 130 12:44.409 5 1:56.669 *

Pass 155 14:38.618 6 1:54.209 *

Pass 179 16:29.572 7 1:50.954 *

Pass 199 18:18.512 8 1:48.940 *

Pass 221 20:05.423 9 1:46.911 *

No 533 KRIMI KAÏS (Rg=12)

Pass 18 2:21.370

Pass 37 4:11.790 1 1:50.420

Pass 56 5:58.421 2 1:46.631

Pass 76 7:50.329 3 1:51.908

Pass 95 9:37.758 4 1:47.429

Pass 114 11:20.931 5 1:43.173

Pass 135 13:01.972 6 1:41.041 *

Pass 156 14:41.492 7 1:39.520 *

Pass 176 16:20.306 8 1:38.814 *

Pass 195 17:58.009 9 1:37.703 *

Pass 216 19:37.472 10 1:39.463

Pass 235 21:18.703 11 1:41.231

No 612 COLON TIMOTHEE (Rg=8)

Pass 8 1:59.812

Pass 27 3:39.381 1 1:39.569

Pass 46 5:15.874 2 1:36.493

Pass 65 6:49.749 3 1:33.875

Pass 85 8:23.647 4 1:33.898

Pass 105 9:58.603 5 1:34.956

Pass 123 11:37.430 6 1:38.827 *

Pass 141 13:18.158 7 1:40.728

Pass 160 14:52.936 8 1:34.778 *

Pass 180 16:30.480 9 1:37.544

Pass 198 18:04.573 10 1:34.093 *

Pass 218 19:40.573 11 1:36.000

Pass 236 21:20.280 12 1:39.707

No 711 JEAN ÉNÉKO (Rg=4)

Pass 4 1:49.462

Pass 24 3:25.695 1 1:36.233

Pass 44 4:59.019 2 1:33.324

Pass 63 6:33.740 3 1:34.721

Pass 83 8:07.981 4 1:34.241

Pass 99 9:43.933 5 1:35.952

Pass 118 11:27.551 6 1:43.618 **

Pass 138 13:07.310 7 1:39.759 *

Pass 158 14:43.912 8 1:36.602 *

Pass 175 16:17.612 9 1:33.700 *

Pass 193 17:45.552 10 1:27.940 *

Pass 213 19:21.256 11 1:35.704

Pass 231 20:58.507 12 1:37.251


